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APC Essential SurgeArrest 1 outlet with Phone

Protection 230V Germany
Part Number: P1T-GR

Technical Specifications  Product Overview Documentation Ratings and Reviews

Input

Nominal Input Voltage 230V

Input Frequency 50/60 Hz

Input Connections Schuko CEE 7/7P J';v:h
Surge Protection and Filtering

Surge energy rating 960 Joules

Data Line Protection

Physical

Analog phone line for phone/fax’modem/DSL (RJ-11 connector)

Maximum Height
Maximum Width
Maximum Depth
Net Weight
Shipping Weight
Shipping Height
Shipping Width
Shipping Depth
Master Carton Units

Master Carton Dimensions

94.00 mm
70.00 mm
76.00 mm
0.10 KG
0.10 KG
114.00 mm
89.00 mm
83.00 mm
12.00

13.75 inches



(Length x Width x Height)

Master Carton Weight 3.00 Ibs.
Color Charcoal
SCC Codes 10731304 0
Units per Pallet 648.00
Environmental

Operating Environment 0-40°C
Operating Relative Humidity 0-95%

Operating Elevation
Storage Temperature
Storage Relative Humidity

Storage Elevation

Conformance

0-15000 meters
-15-45 C

0 - 95%
0-15000 meters

Regulatory Approvals
Standard Warranty

Sustainable Offer Status

CE

Lifetime, 3 years (all other countries)

RoHS

Compliant



