

APC Essential SurgeArrest 1 outlet with Phone Protection 230V Germany

Part Number: P1T-GR



## Technical Specifications Product Overview Documentation Ratings and Reviews

Nominal Input Voltage	230V	
Input Frequency	50/60 Hz	
Input Connections	Schuko CEE 7/7P	
Surge Protection and Filter	ing	
Surge energy rating	960 Joules	
Data Line Protection	Analog phone line for phone/fax/modem/DSL (RJ-11 connector)	
Physical		
Maximum Height	94.00 mm	
Maximum Width	70.00 mm	
Maximum Depth	76.00 mm	
Net Weight	0.10 KG	
Shipping Weight	0.10 KG	
Shipping Height	114.00 mm	
Shipping Width	89.00 mm	
Shipping Depth	83.00 mm	
Master Carton Units	12.00	
Master Carton Dimensions	13.75 inches	

(Length x Width x Height)	
Master Carton Weight	3.00 lbs.
Color	Charcoal
SCC Codes	10731304 0
Units per Pallet	648.00
Environmental	
Operating Environment	0 - 40 ℃
Operating Relative Humidity	0 - 95%
Operating Elevation	0-15000 meters
Storage Temperature	-15 - 45 ℃
Storage Relative Humidity	0 - 95%
Storage Elevation	0-15000 meters
Conformance	
Regulatory Approvals	CE
Standard Warranty	Lifetime, 3 years (all other countries)
Sustainable Offer Status	
RoHS	Compliant